©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14517B/D
MC14517B
Dual 64−Bit Static Shift
Register
The MC14517B dual 64−bit static shift register consists of two

Techniques Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC14517BCP PDIP−16 25 Units/Rail
MC14517BDW SOIC−16 47/Rail
MC14517BDWR2 SOIC−16 1000/Tape & Reel
MC14517BDWR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
1000/Tape & Reel
MC14517BDWG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
47/Rail
MC14517BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units/Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please